Columbia College Fire Technology Program Certification Fees

All of the tuition and certification fees are processed through the Columbia College Business Office.

CFIRE 101: Fire Academy Costs:

Please see below for an estimated breakdown of Columbia College Academy costs without Financial Aid.

Tuition For FIRE 101 A-E and HHP 55 (20 units x $46)

Student Center Fee

Student Activity Fee

Student Health Center Fee

Student Representation Fee

Books

Parking Permit

Uniforms

Certifications (see below for fee breakdown)

$ 920
$5
$10
$26
$2

$ 150 ~
$30

$ 500 ~
$ 675

Approximate Total Cost

$2318 ~

Low Angle Rope Rescue $75

Confined Space Awareness $75

ICS 200 $75

Fire Control 3 $75

Firefighter Survival $75

Common Passenger Vehicle Rescue Technician |$ 75
SFT FF I Written and Skills Testing $ 150

SFT FF II Written and Skills Testing $75

Stand Alone Course Certification Fees

CFIRE - 50: Low Angle Rope Rescue $75
CFIRE - 29A: Driver Operator 1A $ 140
CFIRE - 29B: Driver/Operator 1B $ 140

Columbia College Business Office: https://www.gocolumbia.edu/business/

State Fire Training (SFT): https://osfm.fire.ca.gov/
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