Columbia College Fire Technology Program Certification Fees

All of the tuition and certification fees are processed through the Columbia College Business Office.

CFIRE 101: Fire Academy Costs:

Please see below for an estimated breakdown of Columbia College Academy costs without Financial Aid.

Tuition For FIRE 101 A-E and HHP 55 (20 units x \$46)	\$ 920
Student Center Fee	\$ 5
Student Activity Fee	\$ 10
Student Health Center Fee	\$ 26
Student Representation Fee	\$ 2
Books	\$ 150 ~
Parking Permit	\$ 30
Uniforms	\$ 500 ~
Certifications (see below for fee breakdown)	\$ 675
Approximate Total Cost	\$2318 ~

Fire Academy Certification Fees	
Low Angle Rope Rescue	\$ 75
Confined Space Awareness	\$ 75
ICS 200	\$ 75
Fire Control 3	\$ 75
Firefighter Survival	\$ 75
Common Passenger Vehicle Rescue Technician	\$ 75
SFT FF I Written and Skills Testing	\$ 150
SFT FF II Written and Skills Testing	\$ 75

Stand Alone Course Certification Fees	
CFIRE - 50: Low Angle Rope Rescue	\$ 75
CFIRE - 29A: Driver Operator 1A	\$ 140
CFIRE - 29B: Driver/Operator 1B	\$ 140

Columbia College Business Office: https://www.gocolumbia.edu/business/

State Fire Training (SFT): https://osfm.fire.ca.gov/